## PREPARED IN COMMITTEE 1/28/16

FILE NO. 160055 MOTION NO.

1	[Reappointment, Citizen's Advisory Committee for the Central Market Street and Tenderloin Area - John Bogacki]
2	
3	Motion reappointing John Bogacki, term ending August 2, 2019, to the Citizen's
4	Advisory Committee for the Central Market Street and Tenderloin Area.
5	
6	MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does
7	hereby appoint the hereinafter designated person to serve as a member of the Citizen's
8	Advisory Committee for the Central Market Street and Tenderloin Area, pursuant to the
9	provisions in the Business and Tax Regulations Code, Article 12-A, for the term specified:
10	John Bogacki, seat 4, succeeding himself, term expired, must be a senior or disabled
11	resident of the Central Market Street and Tenderloin Area or Adjacent Area, for the unexpired
12	portion of a four-year term ending August 2, 2019.
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	